Post 16 - College Open Events 2022/23 

	
WORTHING COLLEGE
	Our next open events are taking place on:
· Tuesday 01 November 2022, 4.30-7pm
· Wednesday 02 November 2022, 4.30-7pm
· Tuesday 24 January 2023, 4.30-7pm
· Monday 12 June 2023, 4.30-7pm

	GBMET
	Northbrook MET - West Durrington, Broadwater and Shoreham Airport Campuses
Wednesday 5 October 2022
Saturday 12 November 2022
Tuesday 7 March 2023
 
Brighton MET - Central Campus and East Campus
Wednesday 10 October 2022 
Saturday 19 November 2022
Tuesday 14 March 2023


	CHICHESTER COLLEGE
	Open Evening - October 2022
We would like to welcome you to our next Open Evening at Chichester College.
11 OCTOBER 2022 16:30 - 19:00

	BHASVIC
	BHASVIC Open Events 2022

Details of their open Events on Wednesday 9 and Thursday 10 November 2022 will be posted on their website in September.

	VARNDEAN
	Open Day
Saturday 24 September 2022 @ 11am - 2pm
Open Evenings
Tuesday 1 & Wednesday 2 November 2022 @ 6.30pm - 9pm
Further details in due course.


	COLLYERS
	Open Evenings
Year 10 Open Evening (for 2023 entry)
THURSDAY 14th JULY 2022
Timings - They will offer two sessions, from 5pm until 6:30pm, and then from 7pm until 8.30pm
They would be grateful if you could book onto your preferred session:

	BRINSBURY
	Their next open events are taking place on:
· Saturday 15 October 2022, 10am-1pm
· Saturday 11 March 2023, 10am-1pm
Further details, including how to book your ticket, will be revealed closer to the time.


	
SHOREHAM ACADEMY
	Sixth Form Open Evening
Open Evening: Thursday 3rd November 2022
Sixth Form Open Evening at Shoreham Academy:
6pm - 8pm
No booking required! 


	ST.PHILIP HOWARD
	Proposed date TBC– Thursday 10th November 2022.


	CARDINAL NEWMAN
	Open Evening 2022 date TBC. Please see below a virtual open day.
https://sites.google.com/cncs.co.uk/nemancollegevirtualopenday/home


	[bookmark: _Hlk106364817]ANGMERING SCHOOL Sixth Form
	Open Evening 2022 date TBC. Please see below an introduction from the Head of Sixth Form.
https://www.angmeringschool.co.uk/sixth-form/about-us/introduction-from-the-head-of-sixth-form/
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